

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition No.28664 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6)	06.01.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> It is represented that Smt. K. Radhika, learned Standing Counsel is appearing on behalf of respondent No.3 – APSCHE. Print the name of Smt. K. Radhika, learned Standing Counsel for respondent No.3 - APSCHE, in the place of Ms. S. Praneeta in the cause list and post on 07.01.2026. <u>SRK, J</u> Nsr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE