

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION NOS: 9437, 4477, 4479, 4500, 4502, 4526, 4531, 5177, 5178, 5207, 5209, 5212, 5220, 5239, 8287, 8290, 8298, 8295, 8428, 8438, 8445, 8459, 9347, 9435, 9439, 9845, 10049, 10050, 10075, 10368, 10369, 12957, 15922, 28664 of 2023, 36610, 36631, 36635, 38213 of 2022
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	30.03.2026	<u>VN, J</u> At request, post these matters on 06.04.2026. <u>VN, J</u> chs	

--	--	--	--